
33014

1186

31

34231

1017

141

3522

133

3699

8512

3706

211

36024

194

40135

82878

5462

S.NO TOTAL
1 3797

2 179

3 1508

4 385

5 82

5951

350

INVESTIGATION

TOTAL

3.PATHOLOGY

a)Clinical pathology

b)Histopathology

c)Hematology

Total laboratory investigations avg per day

 
Average per MONTH investigations

d)Cytopathology

TOTAL

Grand Total  

AVG PER DAY

X-RAYS

SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS

USG

CT SCAN

SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS CT SCAN

TOTAL

e)Immunology

1.BIO-CHEMISTRY

I)Blood Chemistry

II) Endocrinology

III) Other fluids

TOTAL

2.MICROBIOLOGY

I)Bacteriology (CULTURES)

a) Parasitology

b)Serology

c)Mycology

d)virology

INVESTIGATIONS

MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Chitkul Village, Isnapur 'x' Road, Patancheru

MARCH TILL 17TH 2020

Department wise Laboratory & Radiology Investigations monthly statistics

Laboratory Investigations

After 17th march hospital was taken over by dme for covid 19 Isolation & Quarantine



DEPARTMENT OUT PATIENT ADMISSION

CASUALITY
946 95

DENTAL 776 2

GENERAL MEDICINE 2864 335

PAEDIATRICS 1380 180

TB & CHEST 925 65

SKIN & STD 829 39

PSYCHIATRY 665 45 MAJOR MINOR TOTAL

GENERAL SURGERY 2399 241 89 131 220

ORTHOPAEDICS 1470 175 40 87 127

GYNAEC 990 67 27 27 54

OBST 1304 163 42 37 79

OPHTHALMOLOGY 1081 76 31 94 125

ENT 1007 75 30 78 108

TOTAL 16636 1558 259 454 713
Averge per day 1280 92 15 27 42

ICU 45

ICCU 17

SICU 42

NICU 8

PICU 9

TOTAL 121

INTENSIVE CARE UNITS

ADMISSIONS 

MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

 OUTPATIENT, ADMISSION & OPERATION  STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF  MARCH  TILL 17TH 2020

OPERATION

After 17th march hospital was taken over by dme for covid 19 Isolation & Quarantine

NORMAL DELIVERIES : 45


